ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN

Kdededdkkkkk

Islamabad, the 03" January, 2022

NOTIFICATION

No.F.2(18)/2006-Confd.— In pursuance of Sections 208 & 209 (3) of the
Elections Act, 2017 read with sub-Rule (2) of Rule 158 of the Election Rules, 2017,
thereof; the Election Commission of Pakistan is pleased to publish for public information
the certificate containing the information with regard to conduct of intra-party elections,
the Names, Designations and Addresses of the party office bearers, the detalil of
election result along with copy of party notification declaring result of the election in

respect of “Pakistan Citizen Movement” as per Annexure.

By Order of the Election Commission of Pakistan.

/

(Muhammad Javed)
Deputy Director (Confd.)
Copy forwarded for information to:

1. Nadeem Butt, Chairman, Pakistan Citizen Movement, 86, E-1, Gulberg-lll,
Hali Road, Lahore

2. The Director, PR, ECP, Islamabad
(Intra-party Election).

3. The Deputy Director (Web), ECP, Islamabad.

g

- —
(f—=

(Muhammad Javed)
Deputy Director (Confd.)




PAKISTAN CIT:ZEN MOVEMENT

see rule 158(1)
CERTIFICATE REGARDING INTRA PARTY ELECTIONS

T N a{-—\\ el Fody ]

\\ I_‘](pame) Party Head/authorizec
office-bearer of P,»:,e’w,,,’“’?oUW}zf{ ame of political party) do
hereby certify that intra party elections have been held in accordance with the constitution of the party

and the provisions of the Elections Act 2017 and furnish the following information and documents
annexed hereto in respect of :

i : . —r Ty
(i) the date of the last intra party elections; 2 i g

(ii) the names, designations and address  es of the party leader and all other office-bea;

(along with their attested copies of MNational Identity Cards) elected in the federal,provincial
and local levels, where ever applicable;

(iii) the election results , including the total number of votes cast and the number of votes
secured by each contestants for all the party offices; and

(iv) copy of the party 's notifications declaring the results of the election.

2 It is hereby certified that the information furnished along with this certificate is correct and
nothing has been concealed therefrom. ,]j‘)
NN I\
N4
Name, signature and seal of \H ¥

Party Head /Authorized office-bearer N!)D&ﬂf‘;;v‘” :
Address [\g>L,j¢L[ﬁn?J.Z
el b AT L 2R

National Identily Card No.

Contact No Q\"QZ)L/QC,BESQ
Place CQ/&L’Y{
Date ..:2«—.7.'—..##.:..2.@.;2-!.

£ér-

o[~ /2« 2y
OFF: CITIZEN HOUSE, 86-E-1, Hali Road, Gulberg-111, Lahore.

Cell: 0321-8458674, 0331 4203020 Fom: 0092-42-35710734
E-mail: pakislancitizcnmuvement@hotmail.com




S.NO
01
02)
03)
04)
05)
06)
07)
08)

PAKISTAN CITIZEN MOVE

NOTIFICATION

NAME DESIGNATIONS
Nadeem Butt Chairman
Ali Jamshed Naqvi Senior Vice Chairman
Asher Maalik Vice Chairman
Farzana Sohail Coordinator
Jamshed zafar Secretary General
Abdullah Sardar Additional Secretary
Imran Shamsij Secretary Information
Kashif Butt Secretary Finance

=

i

MENT

VOTES
1975
1200
885
755
786
780
720
955

A
M

oI Bociiaaeee, Taokeo

PARTY ELECTION COMISSIONER

SOHAIL ANJU"1 BUTT

OFF: CITIZEN HOUSE, 86-E-1, Hali Road, Gulberg-111, Lahore.

Cell: 0321-8458674, 03214202030 Fan: 0092-42-35710734
E-mail: pakistancitizenmovement@hotmail.com




- S.NO
01)
02)
03)
04)
05)
06)
07)
08)

PAKISTAN CITIZEN MOVEMENT

NOTIFICATION

NAME
Ali Jamshed Naqvi
Asher Maalik
Farzana Sohail
Jamshed Zafar
Abdullah Sardar
Imran Shamsi
Kashif Butt

Syed Imran Shahid

AR

DESIGNATIONS ADDRESS

Senior Vice Chairman 46 Huma block Igbal town Lhr

Vice Chairman H 109 K Gulberg 3 Lhr
Coordinator 168 ataturk block lhr
Secretary General 18 Tariq block Lhr

Additional Secretary H 273 st 10 walton Lhr
Secretary Information  H 15 st129 nisbat rd Lhr
Secretary Finance 86 E 1 gulberg 3 IHR

Office Secretary 70C st 2 gqasimpura sargoda

OFF: CITIZEN HOUSE, 86-E-1, Hali Road, Gulberg-111, Lahore.

Cell: 0321-8458674, 0321-4202020 Fax: 0092-42-35710734
E-mail: pakistancitizenmovement@hotmail.com

v o T A T T LT R




