ELECTION COMMISSION OF PAKISTAN

Islamabad, the 03rd January, 2022

NOTIFICATION

No.F.2(18)/2006-Confd.— In pursuance of Sections 208 & 209 (3) of the Elections Act, 2017 read with sub-Rule (2) of Rule 158 of the Election Rules, 2017, thereof; the Election Commission of Pakistan is pleased to publish for public information the certificate containing the information with regard to conduct of intra-party elections, the Names, Designations and Addresses of the party office bearers, the detail of election result along with copy of party notification declaring result of the election in respect of "Pakistan Citizen Movement" as per Annexure.

By Order of the Election Commission of Pakistan.

(Muhammad Javed) Deputy Director (Confd.)

Copy forwarded for information to:

- 1. Nadeem Butt, Chairman, Pakistan Citizen Movement, 86, E-1, Gulberg-III, Hali Road, Lahore
- 2. The Director, PR, ECP, Islamabad (Intra-party Election).
- 3. The Deputy Director (Web), ECP, Islamabad.

(Muhammad Javed) Deputy Director (Confd.)



PAKISTAN CITIZEN MOVEMENT

see rule 158(1)

CERTIFICATE REGARDING INTRA PARTY ELECTIONS

office-bearer of					
(i) the date of the last intra party elections; 2005.2018 (ii) the names, designations and address es of the party leader and all other office-bear (along with their attested copies of National Identity Cards) elected in the federal, provincial and local levels, where ever applicable;					
(iii) the election results, including the total number of votes cast and the number of votes secured by each contestants for all the party offices; and					
(iv) copy of the party 's notifications declaring the results of the election.					
2. It is hereby certified that the information furnished along with this certificate is correct and nothing has been concealed therefrom.					
Name, signature and seal of Party Head / Authorized office-bearer . MADEENT RUTT					
Address So F 1 Coulders 12					
National Identity Card No.					
Contact No					
Place					

362

OFF: CITIZEN HOUSE, 86-E-1, Hali Road, Gulberg-111, Lahore.



PAKISTAN CITIZEN MOVEMENT

NOTIFICATION

	S.NO 01 02) 03) 04) 05) 06)	NAME Nadeem Butt Ali Jamshed Naqvi Asher Maalik Farzana Sohail Jamshed Zafar Abdullah Sardar Imran Shamsi	Chairman Senior Vice Chairman Vice Chairman Coordinator Secretary General Additional Secretary	VOTES 1975 1200 885 755 786 780
1	07) 08)	Imran Shamsi Kashif Butt	Secretary Information	780 720
		Dutt	Secretary Finance	955

PARTY ELECTION COMISSIONER

SOHAIL ANJUM BUTT

OFF: CITIZEN HOUSE, 86-E-1, Hali Road, Gulberg-111, Lahore.

Cell: 0321-8458674, 0321-4202020 Fax: 0092-42-35710734 E-mail: pakistancitizenmovement@hotmail.com



PAKISTAN CITIZEN MOVEMENT

NOTIFICATION

S.NO	NAME	DESIGNATIONS	ADDRESS
01)	Ali Jamshed Naqvi	Senior Vice Chairman 46	6 Huma block Iqbal town Lhr
02)	Asher Maalik	Vice Chairman	H 109 K Gulberg 3 Lhr
03)	Farzana Sohail	Coordinator	168 ataturk block Ihr
04)	Jamshed Zafar	Secretary General	18 Tariq block Lhr
05)	Abdullah Sardar	Additional Secretary	H 273 st 10 walton Lhr
06)	Imran Shamsi	Secretary Information	H 15 st129 nisbat rd Lhr
07)	Kashif Butt	Secretary Finance	86 E 1 gulberg 3 IHR
08)	Syed Imran Shahid	Office Secretary	70C st 2 qasimpura sargoda

NADEEM BUTT
CHAIRMAN

OFF: CITIZEN HOUSE, 86-E-1, Hali Road, Gulberg-111, Lahore.

Cell: 0321-8458674, 0321-4202020 Fax: 0092-42-35710734 E-mail: pakistancitizenmovement@hotmail.com